
ROUTE 9 (am only)

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

DANTE st @ MARS ave 6:40 AM                 am only

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st 6:58 AM                 AM ONLY 

PUESTA DEL SOL dr @ GREENHILL dr 7:10 AM                 AM ONLY 

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ CONDOR rd 7:15 AM                 AM ONLY 

ROUTE 9 (pm only)

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

del gado rd @ cerezo rd pm only 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

la habra rd @ del gado rd pm only 2:14 PM 12:23 PM

king canyon rd @ choke cherry dr pm only 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

ponderosa Ranch rd @ canyon rim rd pm only 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

manzano rd @ el evado rd pm only 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

route 10                   

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

king canyon rd @ choke cherry dr 6:35 AM                    AM ONLY

ponderosa Ranch rd @ canyon rim rd 6:36 AM                   AM ONLY

northstar ave @ shooting star dr 6:45 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

jade rd @ northstar ave 6:47 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM

wrangler ln @ LUNA rd 6:56 AM 2:11 PM 12:21 PM

pacoima rd @ ROGERS LN 7:02 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM

manzano rd @ el evado rd 7:08 AM                      am only

la habra rd @ del gado rd 7:13 AM                      am only

del gado rd @ cerezo rd 7:15 AM                      am only

ROUTE 11

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

midtown dr @ impressions apts 6:54 AM 2:02 PM 12:11 PM

arlette dr @ joshua st 6:58 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

burwood rd @ tawney ridge ln 7:04 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

ferndale rd @ bow string st 7:10 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

ferndale rd @ tawney ridge ln 7:12 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ CONDOR RD PM ONLY 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREEN HILL DR PM ONLY 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

ROUTE 12

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

GRAND TRIASSIC ln @ STONE AGE ln 6:52 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

ODELL ave @ DEERFIELD st  6:57 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

CLOVIS st @ vasquez AVE 7:00 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM

VASQUEZ ave @ ORICK ave 7:06 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

ORICK AVE @ CLOVIS ST 7:10 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM

CHUMASH pl @ GOLDEN MEADOW ln 7:12 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ ROWLEY dr 7:17 AM 2:03 PM 12:12 PM

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st pm only 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

WEST PALMS CONSERVATORY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



ROUTE 23

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

princeton dr @ arvila dr 6:45 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

dos palmas rd @ COBALT RD 6:50 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

cobalt rd @ begonia rd 6:55 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM

RENO LOOP rd @ WEST TRAIL 7:03 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

WILDCAT ln @ RENO LOOP rd 7:05 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

SHOWHORsE LN @ SHIRE CIR (AT BRICK WALL) 7:09 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

hook blvd @ SKIPPER LN 7:10 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM

RENO LOOP rd @ FELLER ln 7:13 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

SOUTH TRAIL @ JOCKEY ln 7:16 AM 2:26 PM 12:35 PM

SENECA rd @ EL EVADO rd (Victorian Apts) 7:18 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

ROUTE 24 pm only

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

DANTE st @ MARS ave pm only 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018


